Event Name: 2023 Cultivus Crucible

Laps Report Detail - Horizontal Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K TRAIL RUN
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Bib
206
236
208
210
214
215
209
216
232
233
217
218
222
228
237
231
221
205
234
226
230
229
203
224
219
204
225
202
201
220
223
211
213
207
238
235
212
227

Name

Nick Bugbee
Micheal Aspiotes
Jonika Scott
Rachel Cole
Ryan Tyler

Paul Hendrix
DEREK PELC
Roman Clapsaddle
Maxime Chirise
Dalton Sayre
Kristopher Hickman
Katrina Campbell
Danae Downs
Bradley Tanguay
Mary Tanguay
Irina lorga

Conor Mahon
Katie Bugbee
Ashly Wilford
Holly Morey

Morgen Hammerschmidt

Ella Pawielski
Donya Mosher
Santosh Winfred
BRIAN CARLSON
Maureen Stroud
Justynn Mayo
Megan Gonder
Jay Gonder

Linda Burke
Cheryl Marsh
Anna-Marie Parish
Christine Parish
Susan Lockwood
Terrell Atterberry
Micheal Aspiotes
Scott Parish
Andrew Cooper

Good Times Events

Age
35
33
25
35
38
38
42
14
33
22
32
37
33
35
27
31
42
31
35
42
16
16
49
29
37
41
36
26
30
59
61
15
52
48
39
33
52
36
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Elapsed
00:27:12.56
00:30:33.64
00:32:24.88
00:32:38.41
00:34:42.12
00:35:07.46
00:35:36.00
00:36:05.78
00:36:54.30
00:38:34.87
00:40:05.40
00:40:43.55
00:42:32.25
00:42:46.24
00:42:48.29
00:43:14.65
00:45:35.22
00:46:39.65
00:47:14.22
00:49:59.04
00:51:39.29
00:51:39.30
00:51:55.31
00:55:50.54
00:55:50.65
00:57:26.20
00:58:01.26
01:02:18.60
01:04:03.44
01:08:22.70
01:08:58.94
01:12:00.18
01:12:02.52
01:16:20.36
00:25:29.57
00:27:40.72
01:12:02.39
00:00:00.00
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Laps
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Lap1
00:12:55.99
00:14:04.93
00:16:22.44
00:16:18.47
00:16:40.70
00:16:34.56
00:16:40.59
00:16:36.84
00:17:43.07
00:16:58.09
00:19:11.47
00:19:21.53
00:20:35.93
00:29:22.88
00:30:07.15
00:20:31.95
00:21:50.43
00:21:58.39
00:21:54.62
00:24:05.51
00:26:09.77
00:26:07.75
00:25:13.81
00:26:40.38
00:26:15.81
00:41:02.51
00:29:22.87
00:28:48.70
00:28:50.73
00:34:47.15
00:36:20.51
00:38:59.08
00:39:38.11
00:36:52.13
00:25:29.57
00:27:40.72
01:12:02.39

Lap2
00:14:16.57
00:16:28.71
00:16:02.44
00:16:19.94
00:18:01.42
00:18:32.89
00:18:55.41
00:19:28.94
00:19:11.22
00:21:36.77
00:20:53.92
00:21:22.01
00:21:56.31
00:13:23.36
00:12:41.13
00:22:42.69
00:23:44.78
00:24:41.25
00:25:19.60
00:25:53.53
00:25:29.52
00:25:31.55
00:26:41.50
00:29:10.15
00:29:34.83
00:16:23.69
00:28:38.39
00:33:29.89
00:35:12.71
00:33:35.54
00:32:38.42
00:33:01.10
00:32:24.41
00:39:28.23
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